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The menu of P J Co from Reno includes 98 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about
$9.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. At P J Co in Reno, tasty, juicy, delicious meat is freshly
prepared on an open flame and served with tasty sides.
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P J Co Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis
ICED TEA

fippetizers

FRENCH FRIES (FRESH CUT)

Pasta

PASTA SALAD

Siife Desserts

CREPES

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Tacos

VEGGIE TACOS
Chicken dishes
CASHEW CHICKEN

{utle things

CROISSANT

from the grill

CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH

Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE

Pizza - Normal d 26cm

ALL AMERICAN

$3.0

$5.0

$13.0

$8.8

$11.5

$12.3

$4.0

$12.0

$3.0

$11.0
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Pancalses

BUCKWHEAT PANCAKES

%ids Corner
ONE PANCAKE, EGG, BACON OR

SAUSAGE AND SMALL JUICE OR $6.0
MILK

fimerican pizzas

DENVER $12.3
NACHO BRAVO $8.5
Burgers & Sandwiches

OLD FASHIONED PATTY MELT $11.8
Brealfast Combos

BREAKFAST BURRITO $13.0
CASHEW CHICKEN SALAD $13.0
Soup and Salad

DINNER SALAD $5.0
Brealfast Entrees
BISCUITS-N-GRAVY $7.5
RAuffy & Tolded (or Just Say
Omeleties!)

CHILI CHEESE $12.3

.



P J Co Menu

Brealkfast Plates

HUEVOS RANCHEROS $13.0
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.3
Vegetarian Burritos

SAUTEED VEGGIE $12.3
Claddagh House Specialties
B.B.C $13.5
10.5" Pizza (Small)

BBQ BEAST $12.0
Breakfast Side Order

CORN BEEF HASH $11.0
Coffee| Tea & Drinks

COFFEE (REG. OR DECAF) $3.0
CHICKEN TACO SALAD $13.0
Eggs-N-Things

TOP SIRLOIN 80Z CHOICE $14.0

CENTER CUT

Sweets Eamp;amp; Snacks

COFFEE CAKE $4.0
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New Year's 2022 Breakfast
Bulfet

SPINACH QUICHE LORRAINE $12.3

BLUEBERRY PANCAKES $9.5

Salads and Small Bites

CLASSIC CHICKEN CAESAR

SALAD $13.0
Cakses 7ind Things

PANCAKE SANDWICH $10.5
Steakis & Shellfish

BAY SHRIMP $13.5
P J'3 Favorites

PJ'S EGGS BENEDICT $13.5
Uncategorized

BANANA NUT $9.5
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
HAMBURGER

CHEESE BURGER $11.5
Etras

BACON OR SAUSAGE $10.5

CORNBREAD HONEY BUTTER $4.0
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P J Co Menu

Drinks

PACIFICO, CORONA OR NEGRO
MODELO

SCHOONER OF MARGARIITA

Side Orders

ONE EGG
SIDE PASTA SALAD

Dessert

FRENCH VANILLA ICE CREAM
DEEP FRIED ICE CREAM

Starters

GOLD COAST BURGER
FRESH FRUIT BOWL

Breakfast Menu

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
TWO EGGS

fRestaurant Category

MEXICAN
VEGETARIAN

Salads

STUFFED AVOCADO
GROVER'S SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN-SPINACH
SALAD

Sandwiches

HAM STACK

$4.8

$9.0

$2.0
$5.0

$6.0

$12.0

$3.0

$12.3
$12.0

$13.5
$13.0

$13.0

$12.0

BLTA
PORTABELLA SANDWICH

Side dishes
HAM STEAK

SIDE GRAVY
HAMBURGER PATTY

Ingredients Used
CHILI

SHRIMP
WE HAVE

These types of dishes are

being served
SOuUP

coOBB

ROAST BEEF
TURKEY

Burgers

VEGGIEBURGER

SOUTHWEST TURKEY BURGER
CHILI BURGER

BACON BURGER

ORTEGA BURGER
INTERNATIONAL BURGER

MYain
KIDS CORNER (UNDER 10 YRS.
BIG BAD BOWL OF CHILI

PJ'S PORK BACK RIBS BBQ STYLE

$12.0
$12.0

$11.0

$11.0

$13.5
$12.0

$13.0
$12.0
$12.3

$12.3
$12.0
$12.3
$12.0
$11.8
$12.3

$5.0
$9.0



P J Co Menu

TOSTADA SALAD SUPREMA
DOS TACOS BLANDOS
SIZZLING SPLATTERING CHICKEN

OR BEEF FAJITAS $20.0
PJ'S CLASSIC BIG BURRO

Eggcelera

HAM STEAK, BURGER PATTY $5.5
CEREAL W/ FRUIT $6.0
CORNBREAD OR CROISSANT $4.0
BAGEL CREAM CHEESE OR $4.0
COFFEE CAKE

TOAST - ENGLISH MUFFIN $3.0
OATMEAL W/ RAISINS CINNAMON $7.0
PJ'S POTATOES $5.0

Beverages

TOMATO, GRAPEFRUIT APPLE JUICE
LEMONADE (REG. OR RASPBERRY) $3.3

MILK (REG., 2% OR SKIM) $3.0

FRESH SQUEEZED 0O.J. OCEAN SPRAY
CRANBERRY

MILK REG, 2% OR SKIM $3.0
HOT TEA (REGULAR OR HERB) $3.0
COFFEE, (REG. OR DECAF) $3.0

HOT TEA (REG. OR HERB)

$3.0
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PJCo

1590 S Wells Ave, Reno, United Opening Hours:
States
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